
MELLOW ARC
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Sculptural seating collection shaped by soft curves 
and gentle, flowing silhouettes. Inspired by natural 
contours, each piece introduces a sense of ease and 
balance, bringing a quietly inviting presence to any 
setting. The rounded geometry and seamless 
transitions create a visually calming aesthetic.

Delivers warmth, softness, and a refined simplicity 
that elevates modern interiors, and helps transform 
open areas into relaxed, welcoming zones. Its smooth 
profiles, plush comfort, and understated elegance 
encourage people to slow down, settle in, and 
naturally connect.

MATERIALS
High-density foam
Robust hardwood frame
Upholstery fabric or vinyl

DESIGN FEATURES
Organic sculputral design language
Deep seated foam for premium comfort

ØRN
FURN I TURE



PRODUCT VARIATIONS

Notes

LHS - Left Hand Sitting, RHS - Right Hand Sitting

Product is delivered fully assembled

Not recommended to be upholstered in vinyl or faux leather

Manufactured in the UK

Arm Chair
ARC1

2 Seat - Single Arm RHS
ARC2S.R

3 Seat - Single Arm - LHS
ARC3S.L

1 Seat Ottoman
ARC1O

2 Seat Sofa
ARC2

2 Seat - Single Arm LHS
ARC2S.L

2 Seat Ottoman
ARC2O

3 Seat Sofa
ARC3

3 Seat - Single Arm RHS
ARC3S.R

3 Seat Ottoman
ARC3O

CARE & MAINTENANCE

ENVIRONMENTAL

WARRANTY

To extend the lifespan of the furniture, we recommend the following guidelines: 

For upholstered products, we recommend vaccuming gently with the brush 
accessory regularly. 

Download our 2024 Sustainability Report from ornfurniture.com

The company’s warranty and guarantee are valid only on standard products supplied 
in mainland UK and given subject to the product being used for the purpose for 
which they are designed, with the exception of fair “wear and tear”. All products are 
supplied with a 5 year warranty apart from the fabrics which are covered by the 
manufacturers own warranty or guarantee.

Note: Product specifications are subject to change after the date of print at ØRN 
Furniture’s discretion. Confirm all finishes & dimensions with ØRN Furniture before 
placing final order. Images are guides only. 

W990
H780
D1030
SH450

W1440
H780
D1000
SH450

W1400
H780
D900
SH450

W1400
H780
D900
SH450

W2750
H780
D1250
SH450

W2710
H780
D1150
SH450

W2710
H780
D1150
SH450

W1060
H450
D810

W1400
H450
D850

W2700
H450
D1190


